
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

3 
04 

252 
418 
05 

Name 

Team Qualia 
Joseph Cattaneo 
Team Whiskey Throttle 
Graham Davies 
Russell Davies 

Class 
TT5 

TT5 

TT4 

TT5 

TT5 

Best Tm 

1:50.118 
1:51.127 
1:54.063 
1:57.172 
2:18.087 

Diff 

1.009 
3.945 
7.054 

27.969 

Best Speed 

73.557 
72.890 
71.013 
69.129 
58.659 

In Lap 

1 
1 
1 
3 
1 

Make - Model 

Mazda Miata 
Honda Civic 
honda s2000 
Subaru BRZ 
Toyota MR2 

Member 

2S1631 
128769 
2S1558 
187489 
148681 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2/1/2021 6:34:59 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Jeremy Nosko 

Race Director - Erik Jacobson, Jeremy Renshaw 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Arizona 

NASA AZ AMP+CS (10/10/20CW-10/11/20CCW) 

Time Trial 

TT - All Classes - 10/10/2020 - Session #4 

Practice started at 15:21:30 

AMP 2.250 miles 

10/10/2020 03:20 PM 


