NATIONAL AUTO SPORT ASSOCIATION ARIZONA REGION

NASA AZ AMP+CS (10/10/20CW-10/11/20CCW)					Sorted on best lap time					
Time 7	Frial					AMP 2.250	0 miles			
TT - A	TT - All Classes - 10/10/2020 - Session #4				10/10/2020 03:20 PM					
Practice started at 15:21:30										
Pos	No. Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap M	ake - Model	Member		
-	2 Tanua Oualia		1.50 110				Annala Minta	201621		

105	1101	Nume	Clubb	Best III	BIII	Best opeed	III Eup	Fluke Flouei	Tiellibei	
1	3	Team Qualia	TT5	1:50.118		73.557	1	Mazda Miata	2S1631	
2	04	Joseph Cattaneo	TT5	1:51.127	1.009	72.890	1	Honda Civic	128769	
3	252	Team Whiskey Throttle	TT4	1:54.063	3.945	71.013	1	honda s2000	2S1558	
4	418	Graham Davies	TT5	1:57.172	7.054	69.129	3	Subaru BRZ	187489	
5	05	Russell Davies	TT5	2:18.087	27.969	58.659	1	Toyota MR2	148681	